Leadshine Technology Co., Ltd.
Website: www.leadshine.com
India Sales & Service:
) Email: sales@leadshine.com
© 2018 by Leadshine Technology.
All Rights Reserved
H a s t i  I n d u s t r i a l  E s t a t e ,  U n i t  N o .  4 3 ,  P l o t  N o . R 7 9 8 ,
S h i l  P h a t a  -  M a h a p e  R d ,  T. T. C .  I n d u s t r i a l  A r e a ,

(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Detent
Torque
Inertia
(Kg.cm2)
Matching
Drives
41 57CM06 0.6 3 0.7 1.4 0.02 0.12 EM542S
55
57CM13-3A 1.3 3 0.8 2.8
0.04
0.3
EM542S
57CM13 1.3 4 0.42 1.6 EM542S/EM556S
57CM12X 1.2 4 0.6 1.4 EM542S/EM556S
76
57CM21X 2.1 4 0.6 2.4
0.07
0.48
EM542S/EM556S
57CM23-3A 2.1 3 1.1 4.2 EM542S
76
57CM23-4A 2.3 4 0.5 2 EM542S/EM556S
57CM23 2.3 5 0.38 1.75 EM556S
80 57CM22X 2.2 5 0.34 1.74 0.07 0.5 EM556S/EM870S
85
57CM26-4A 2.6 4 0.8 3.2
0.08
0.52
EM542S/EM556S
57CM26 2.6 5 0.44 2 EM556S/EM870S

Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Detent
Torque(N.m)
Inertia
(Kg.cm2)
Matching
Drives
67
D57CM21-4A 2.1 4 0.5 1.77
0.09
0.57
EM556S
D57CM21 2.1 5 0.21 0.75 EM556S/EM870S
88
D57CM31-4A 3.1 4 0.62 2.8
0.10 0.84
EM556S
D57CM31 3.1 5 0.26 1.18 EM556S/EM870S
Brake Models:
Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torqu
(N.m)
e Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Detent
Torque(N.m)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
96 57CM13-BZ 1.3 4 0.42 1.6 0.04 0.3
116 57CM23-BZ 2.3 5 0.38 1.75 0.06 0.48
300
         Permanent magnet brake
Waterproof Models:
Double Shafts Models:

Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Detent
Torque(N.m)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
55 57CM13-SZ 1.3 4 0.42 1.6 0.04 0.3
76 57CM23-SZ 2.3 5 0.38 1.75 0.07 0.48
84 57CM26-SZ 2.6 5 0.44 2 0.08 0.52
Model L(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
57CM13-SZ 56 6.35 5.8
57CM23-SZ 80 8 7.5
57CM26-SZ 84 8 7.5
Model L(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
D57CM21 67 8 7.5
D57CM31 88 8 7.5
Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Detent
Torque(N.m)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
67 D57CM21-SZ 2.1 5 0.21 0.75 0.09 0.57
88 D57CM31-SZ 3.1 5 0.26 1.18 0.10 0.84
Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Detent
Torque(N.m)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
65 57CM13-FS 1.3 4 0.42 1.6 0.04 0.3
90 57CM23-FS 2.3 5 0.38 1.75 0.06 0.48
Reliable Motion Control Products
  Permanent magnet brake
NEMA 24 2-
phase

Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
Matching
Drives
80 86CM45-SZ 4.5 6 0.43 2.95 1.40 EM880S/EM882S
118 86CM85-SZ 8.5 6 0.53 4.25 2.70 EM880S/EM882S
Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque

Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
Matching
Drives
114 86CM45-BZ 4.5 6 0.43 2.95 1.40 EM880S/EM882S
132 86CM80-BZ 8.0 6 0.63 4.0 2.50 EM880S/EM882S
152 86CM85-BZ 8.5 6 0.53 4.25 2.70 EM880S/EM882S
163 86CM120-BZ 12.0 6 0.75 5.30 2.94 EMA882S
YGZF 4X0.5²
A+ Black
A- Red
Waterproof Models:
B+ Yellow B- Blue
Length
(mm)
Model
Holding Torque
(N.m)
Rate Current
(A)
Resistance/
Phase(Ω)
Inductance/
Phase(mH)
Inertia
(Kg.cm²)
Matching
Drives
90 86CM45-FS 4.5 6 0.43 2.95 1.40 EM880S/EM882S
108 86CM80-FS 8.0 6 0.63 4.0 2.50 EM880S/EM882S
128 86CM85-FS 8.5 6 0.53 4.25 2.70 EM880S/EM882S
139 86CM120-FS 12.0 6 0.75 5.30 2.94 EMA882S
L
       400  15
25
10